999
drylin® R
round
shaft guide
systems
price list online
prices
delivery
time
from stock
d2
d1
s
1
,5
 x
 3
0
°
BB
1
dn
Part number Shaft Tolerance* F max. dyn.** F max. stat.** Weight
Ø für d1 P = 2.5 MPa P = 2.5 MPa
[mm] [mm] [N] [N] [g]
RJMP-01-06 6 +0.000 +0.030 200 1,400 2
RJMP-01-08 8 +0.000 +0.040 250 1,750 4
RJMP-01-10 10 +0.000 +0.040 363 2,538 7
RJMP-01-12 12 +0.000 +0.040 480 3,360 9
RJMP-01-16 16 +0.000 +0.040 720 5,040 13
RJMP-01-20 20 +0.000 +0.040 1,125 7,875 24
RJMP-01-25 25 +0.000 +0.050 1,813 12,688 47
RJMP-01-30 30 +0.000 +0.050 2,550 17,850 72
Part number d1 d2 B B1 s dn
RJMP-01-06 6 12 19 13.5 1.10 11.5
RJMP-01-08 8 16 25 16.2 1.10 15.2
RJMP-01-10 10 19 29 21.6 1.30 17.5